
La Solana Long Range Plan Survey
Summary

Notes:
* The survey was emailed to all residents on January 14, 2022.
* The survey was closed on January 23, 2022.
* There were 220 residents who participated in the survey.
* All on-line survey participants did so anonymously.
* Residents who couldn't  complete the on-line survey had access 
  to a paper copy.  Ten residents completed a paper copy.

PRINTING THE SURVEY:
If you wish to print a single page, just open that page and 
press your <PRINT> button.

If you wish to print the entire workbook at once:
* First press <PRINT>, then scroll down to <SETTINGS>
* In the <SETTINGS> choices, scroll down and 
  choose <PRINT ENTIRE WORKBOOK>
* Then go ahead and press the <PRINT> button



SURVEY QUESTIONS

1 Check all the apply - Resident, Non-resident, Year-round, or Seasonal Resident?

2 How many years have you owned a La Solana Condo?

3 What aspects of La Solana wre most important to you when purchasing?

4 What areas do you feel need improvement?

5 Would you like to have more outdoor gathering places?

6 Do  you feel that La Solana's outdoor spaces are effectively used?

7 Do you feel that La Solana is a safe place to live?

8 Do you know who your Building Safety Rep is?

9 Do you feel that La Sol  has an effective means of communication 

in case of emergency?

10 As a newcomer, were you made to feel welcome at La Solana?

11 Where do you access general information about what's going on at La Solana?

12 What activities do you participate in at La Solana?

13 Are there any new activities you'd like to see at La Solana?

14 In which of the following La Solana governance activities would you be 

….......interested in getting involved?

15 Which of the following amenities to you utilize at The Grand?

16 What are your sources of information about activities/events at The Grand?

17 What are your sources for obtaining information about activities/events

..........in the greater Phoenix area?

18 Do you take advantage of offerings in the greater Phoenix area?

19 What measures should La Solana take in address environmental change in the Valley?

20 Do you feel that La Solana HOA fees are on target?

21 Do you think La Solana HOA fees are being allocated appropriately?

22 Do you feel that you sufficiently understand La Solana's financial information?

23 Do you have a suggestion as to how La Solanan could make changes to reduce expenditures?

24 In your opinion, what projects should be La Solana's highest priority?

25 What long-range expenditures do you feel the La Solana HOA should be anticipating?
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